
March 1 2017

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic

for Month Ending FEBRUARY, 2017   FEBRUARY, 2017     Ethnicity and Gender
VO_STTSTC.LST Page  1  of 1  

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,362

 28,475

 137,362

 187,183

 380,038

 13,220

 8,879

 31,092

 406,851  350,929  30,831

 1,234  1,039  89

 14,627  12,816  1,032

 78,268  56,201  2,893

 99,893  83,012  4,278

 192,473  180,120  7,445

 6,634  5,917  669

 4,706  3,706  467

 9,016  8,118  13,958

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  788,611     


